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Content page | New Mexico 2016 17 | Namibia 2009 34 | Vietham 2011 51
Xnvt?sitDmT.iongt‘f’:ﬁimg" 1 | Mexico 18 | RSA 2008 (1) 35 | UAE 2019 52
Content 2 Orlando 2012,2016,2017 19 RSA 2008 (2) 36 EUROPA 58
NORTH AMERICA 3 SOUTH AMERICA 20 RSA 2011 37 Austria 2008 54
Greenland 4 Argentina 21 RSA 2015 38 Chech Republic 2017 55
| Greenland 2009 5 | Argentina 2009 (1) 22 | Zambia 2012 39 533%?5337,2008,20 £ 56
Canada 6 Argentina 2009 (2) 23 Tanzania 2009 (1) 40 Poland 2008,2009,2010 b7
Nunavut 2011,2016 7 AFRICA 24 Tanzania 2009 (2) 41 Romania 2012 58
New Foundland 8 Liberia 2013 25 Tanzania 2018.2019 42 Spane 2010,2015 59
Quebec 2016 9 Ghana 2012 26 Uganda 2014 43 SOUTH PACIFIC 60
Saskatchewan 2016 10 Cameroon 2010 (1) 27 Ephiopia 2012 44 | Australia 61 '
Egﬁigf‘zocfk%ﬁig 11 | Cameroon 2010 (2) 28 | Ephiopia 2021 45 | Australia 2008 62
North West Teritory 2013 12 Cameroon 2011 29 ASIA 46 New Zealand 63
USA 13 Cameroon 2017 30 Mongolia 2012-2015 47 New Zealand 2008 64
Alaska 2015 14 Congo 2012 31 Pakistan 2013 48
Montana 2014 15 Namibia 2007(1) 32 Turkey 2008, 2009,2013 49

Florida 2016 16 Namibia 2007(2) 33 Russia 50
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n V.9 Multi-horned Sheep 02.05.09 83 1/2 |

Gold

n K6 |Blackbuck m 03.05.09 63 5/8 Gold

Gold
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11|B2.11 |Puma Quehue 04.05.09 13 13/16
13 Caiman negro Corrientes 07.05.09 ;.

15 Capibara Corrientes 07.05.09 14 3/8 Bronze B |

17 Peccary whittailed Malbran 08.05.09 15 3/8

19 Peccary Collored Malbran 08.05.09
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LIBERIA 2013

1 I B.2.26 | Bay duiker 04.04.13 37/8 | Ph.e.

2|B.2.14 Blanchet Genet 05.04.13 55/16 Ph.e.

3 I B.2.15 | Palm Civet 06.04.13 4 5/16  Ph.e.




GHANA 2012

1{B.2.33 | Royal Antelope 18.02.12
2|B.2.22 |Maxwell Duiker 23.02.12
3/B.2.16  Spotted Genet 24.02.12




CAMEROON 2010 (1)

African civet Garoua 23.02.10 911/16
Sing-sing waterbuck Garoua 24.02.10 68 5/8
Harnessed Bushbuck Garoua 25.02.10 28

Western Roan Antelope Garoua 25.02.10

Nigerian Bohor Reedbuck Garoua 25.02.10




| C.AGiant Eland
Western Bush Duiker

| Common Oribi

IRed fanked Bliker

' Western Kob

Garoua
| Garoua
Garoua
Garoua

Garoua

"
N Vs

26.02.10
1 27.02.10
1 27.02.10
1 28.02.10

1 02.03.10

117 6/8
| ::‘710 4/16
| 11 4/8
! 92/16
-‘ 30 4/8

Phe.

Ph.e.
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1 |A.16
2 | A.37
3 | B.2.29

4 I B.2.36

CAMEROON 2011

W Bongo

Forest Elephant

Blue Duiker

Batce Pygmi Antelope

Peters Duiker

Boumba South
Boumba South
Boumba South
Boumba South

Boumba South

19.06.11
20.06.11
22.06.11
24.06.11
26.06.11




B.2.38 | Yellow-backed Duiker | Boumba S @ 04.03 2017
Forest Dwarf Buffalo | Boumba S | 04.07.2017




Congo 2012
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Forest Sitatunga Pokola 13.10.15 53 3/4

2|B.2.24 Peters Duiker Pokola 18.10.15 16 1/8 = Gold

3 | Gray Checked Mangabey Pokola 16.10.15
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' White Springbok | Gobabis 16.05.07 : Silver
Blesbok Gobabis | 16.05.07 | \ Ph.e

Kalahari Gemsbok ' Gobabis 16.05.07 | Phe

- Springbok Gobabis | 17.05.07 Phe
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| Black Wildebeest ' Gobabis | 17.05.07 79 Siver
| White Blesbok Gobabis | 18.05.07 407/8 Bronze |
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D.9

| Gobabis

1 19.05.07

D5

' Gobabis

19.05.07

D.6
D.8

’ Red Hartebeest

\ South.Greater Kudu

Gobabis
" Gobabis

1 19.05.07

20.05.07

' 55

124 5/8
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D.10
D.1

‘ Warthog
\ Blue Wildebeest

| Gobabis

' Gobabis

| 20.05.07

' 21.05.07
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African Leopard

Baboon

Warthog

Warthog

Zebra

Southern Buffalo
Sable

Elephant

NAMIBIA 2009

Vindhoek
Vindhoek
| Vindhoek

Vindhoek

Caprivi
Caprivi
| Caprivi

' Caprivi

17.06.09 |
17.06.09
17.06.09
17.06.09 |
21.07.09 |
27.07.09 |
27.07.09
29.07.09




Etenzoun(y

Impala.

Tsessebe

Common Nyala
Reedbuck Common
Cape of S Buffalo
Hippopotamus
Zebra

Caracal

Sable

Nile Crocodile

Mabula
Mabula
Mabula
Mabula
Mabula
Mabula
Mabula
Mabula
Mabula
Mabula

Oé.07.08
03.07.08
03.07.08
03.07.08
04.07.08
05.07.08
05.07.08
05.07.08
06.07.08
06.07.08

41 7/8
68 1/2
2112
101 7/8

915/16
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11 I B.1.2.1

a

13 I B.1.5.1

14 I B.2.6

| Common Waterbuck
v' Warthog
f: South. Roan Antelope
i Lion

| Warthog

| Jackal

Honey Badger

White Rhinoceros

Brown Hyaena

| Mabula
| Mabula
| Mabula

Mabula
| Mabula
| Mabula
Mabula
| Mabula

07.07.08
07.07.08
08.07.08

09.07.08

12.07.08 |
13.07.08
13.07.08 |
14.07.08 |

14.07.08

68 1/8 = Bronze

Ph.e.
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Cooper Springbok
Bontebok
Bengalian Tiger
Black Springbok
Mount.Reedbuck
Ground Squirell
Zebra Hartmans
Lion

Mongoose

Yellow Fox

Shuntana Saf
Shuntana Saf
Shuntana Saf
Shuntana Saf
Shuntana Saf
Shuntana Saf
Shuntana Saf
Shuntana Saf
Shuntana Saf
Shuntana Saf

02.07.11

02.07.11 |
03.03.11
03.07.11
04.07.11
04.07.11

04.07.11

05.07.11
05.07.11
05.07.11
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Common Nyala

Klipspringer

Jackal
Porcupine

South. Gr. Kudu

Common Waterbok

Southern Bush Duiker
Limpopo Bushbuck

Kalahari Gemsbok

Limpopo
Limpopo
Limpopo
Limpopo
Limpopo
Limpopo
Limpopo
Limpopo

Limpopo

01.04.15
02.04.15
05.04.15
05.04.15
06.04.15
06.04.15
07.04.15
08.04.15
08.04.15

09.04.15
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Blue Duiker
Andolian Bushduiker

Oribi

Puku

Defassa Waterbuck

Forest Sitatunga 44

Lichtenstein Hartebeest

Zambezi Sitatunga

Black Lechwe

Chobe Bushbuck
S Bushduiker

Kafue Lechwe

ZAMBIA 2012

Bangwelulu Swamp

24.09.12
24.09.12
25.09.12
25.09.12
25.09.12
25.09.12
26.09.12
28.09.12
28.09.12
01.10.12
01.10.12
02.10.12

7 7/16 ' Gold

91/4 Ph.e.
12 1/2
47 1/8
57 5/8

44 Ph.e.

' Gold

71 5/8  Gold
58

41 Gold

13 7/8 | Gold
72 3/8




GAINZAIIA 2009 (1) sv

EA Impala

Spotted Hyena

Redbuck Bohor

Jackal

Warthog

White-bearded Wildebeest

Lokisale
Lokisale
Lokisale
Lokisale
Lokisale

Lokisale

31.10.09
31.10.09
01.11.09
01.11.09
01.11.09

01.11.09

62 1/8 | Bronze
18  Silver
17 1/2 | Silver
Phe.

31 1/2  Bronze

86 1/2 Gold




r-q e e e

Kirk Dik-dik

Coke Hartebeest

' EA Greater Kudu
South Grant Gazelle
EA Bushbuck

EA Eland

 Zebra

| Lokisale
Lokisale

Lokisale

Lokisale

_ Lokisale
Lokisale

Lokisale

02.11.09
03.11.09
05.11.09
06.11.09
06.11.09
07.11.09

10.11.09




GAINZANIA 2018-2019
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Ehe e

Roberts Gazelle Massailand 56 7/8 Br

fCE

Thompson Gazelle Massailand 39 7/8 Silv,
Giant Forest Hog Massailand Ph.e.
Tabora Ph.e.
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UGANDA 2014

Nile Bushbuék
Monkey
| EA Sitatunga
Nile Bushbuck
" Uganda Kob
| Monkey
Nile Buffalo

‘Baboon

17.02.14 |
17.02.14 |
19.02.14 |
21.02.14

22.02.14 |
22.02.14 |

23.02.14 |

23.02.14

35 3/4 ' Gold

70  Gold

85 7/8  Silver
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EPHIOPIA 2012

Salt dik-dik 11.02.12 8 1/4 Silv
N Gerenuk 11.02.12 38 Gold
Lesser Kudu 11.02.12 68 7/8 Silv

Beisa Oryx 12.02.12 Ph.e.
Sommering Gazelle 18.02.12 44 1/4 Silv

EA Bushduiker 20.02.12 12 1/8 Silv

Abyssinian Bushbuck 22.02.12 37 1/2 _
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- Mongolia 2072-2015

Hangay Argali

23.08.12

Ulan Bataar

192 2/8

Gold

Mongolian Gazelle

24.08.12

Ulan Bataar

24 0/8

Bronze

Gobi Argali

06.09.15

Dornogoh

213 3/8

Gold

Altay Ibex

09.09.15

Khovd

109 0/8

MidEastern Red Der or Maral

10.09.15

Cernted Prov

292 1/8

Gold




14.12.2013 126 7/8

ﬁl UG EAED anguir o i 5 W T e s i B WA iyt s gl i NN RIS S b AT e e I i s /Vr.l.-'vi.gi55\lt?;1$i Dol g iisce l.{u

L e e R A R A R R R A A R R IR R R R D)




B165 FEA Wild Roar
D.38
D39
B.1.6.6

1137
'D.40
1B.1.6.4
B.1.6.3
1D.41
D.42
11).43
1 1).44
'D.45
'D.46

) by
V.1l

'EA Wild Boar
EA Wild Boar
'EA Wild Boar
'EA Wild Boar
'EA Wild Boar
- EA Wild Boar
'EA Wild Boar
'EA Wild Boar
'EA Wild Boar
'EA Wild Boar
'EA Wild Boar
" EA Wild Boar

S ———

'EA Wild Boar

EA Wild Boar

Konya Mouflon

/'.

Kastamaonn
Kastamonu
Kastamonu
Kastamonu
Kastamonu
Kastamonu
Kastamonu
Kastamonu
Kastamonu
Kastamonu
Kastamonu
Kastamonu
Kastamonu
Kastamonu
Kastamonu
Konya

S

21.09.08
121.09.08
123.09.08
123.09.08
11.06.08
11.06.08
12.06.08
112.06.08

13.06.08
28.05.09
30.05.09
30.05.09
30.05.09
31.05.09
31.05.09
13.10.14

24 1/16
55/ 4

122 1/16: @
263/8
121 7/8
119 11/16
123 11/16
24 13/16

23 3/4
22 L8
21 7/8
L1/
29 1/8
22 1/16
22 148
129 3/8

Gold
Bronze
< ]-1 r
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M.22  Brown Bear Kamchatka 08.09.06 24 5/16 Bronze
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M.21 Koryak Snow Sheep Kamchatka 26.08.10 1351/8 Silver

3/M.20  Snow Sheep Kamchatka 29.08.10 143 7/8

Brown Bear Kamchatka 29.08.10
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Yietreane 2077

Water Buftalo 07.03.11

Kuli 09.03.11

Kuli 09:05:11
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“ Persian Gazelle w 29 1/4 m[







| ‘Austfia

Fallow Dear
Eur Mouflon
Wild Boar
Fallow Dear
Eur Red Deer
Eur Mouflon
Fallow Dear
Eur Mouflon

Fallow Dear

Missenbach
Missenbach
Missenbach
Missenbach
Missenbach
Missenbach
Missenbach
Missenbach

Missenbach

06.01.08
06.01.08
05.01.08
06.01.08
06.01.08
06.01.08
06.01.08
06.01.08

06.01.08

215 6/8

117 2/8

242

371 1/8

112 1/8

232 3/8

127 7/8

216.1/8

Silver

Silver

Silv
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Manchurian Sika Deer 03.04.2017

2 Eur Wild Cat 03.04.2017

3 V.27 Markhor 02.11.2017
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D18 |A123| 2 1 10/5/06 Lietuva Zezmariai Red Dear "
72 2  8/19/08 Lietuva Druskininkai Roe Dear 49 6/8 Silver
| D28 |A132 ] 15 1 6/14/07 Lietuva Zezmariai Roe Dear 421/8  Bronze
1561 5/8/10 Lietuva Zezmariai Wildboar 197/8 Silver
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Eur.Roe Dear

Eur. Red Dear

Eur.Bison

Eur.Roe Dear

Eur.Red Dear

09.05.08

08.11.08

02.21.09

06.03.09

05.13.10

37 5/8

223 1/8

66 4/8

43 1/8

289 3/4
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E Wild Boar
E Wild Boar
E Wild Boar
E Wild Boar
EA Brown Bear
EA Brown Bear

Gorasha
Gorasha
Gorasha
Gorasha
Gorasha

Gorasha

28.10.12
28.10.12
28.10.12
29.10.12
29.10.12
31.10.12

20 3/8
20 3/9
20 3/10
20 3/11
203/12
20 3/13

Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver

Silver
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Beceite Ibex

Aoudad or Barbary Sheep
Iberian Mouflon

Gredos Ibex

Cantaberian Chamois

Roe Deer

South-eastern Spanish Ibex

Iberian Red Deer

Linares de Mora
El Tochee
Linares de Mora
Avila

Leon

Leon

Sierra Nevada

Avila Mnts

| -

e O el . NNt .

16.04.10
17.04.10
17.04.10
20.04.10
22.04.10
24.02.10
17.02.15
29.10.10

70 Silver
120 1/2
209 2/3 Gold
247  Gold

245 Silver










g

Awustralia 2008

M.29

Banteng

Moluccan Rusa Deer
Sambar

Axis Deer

04.05.08
04.05.08
05.05.08
05.05.08

o~ ] O —

07.05.08

108 7/8
133 7/8
102 3/8

16 1/2

Bronze




NEW ZEALAND
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23 Bronze

70 Ph.e.
363 7/8 Gold
M.15 Red Deer 29.04.08 ' Phe.
M.26 Arapawa Sheep 30.04.08 60 Ph.e.

M.12  Him Tahr ' 01.05.08  405/8 Siver

M.16 02.05.08
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